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BEMI701具有高密度编织结构。由镀锡铜箔丝
编织而成。该产品具有强屏蔽性能，可有效保护
电缆免受电磁干扰。相较于传统镀锡铜丝编织管
可有效减重30%。

BEMI701 BEMI701 features a high-density braided 
structure. It is braided from tinned copper foil 
wires. This product boasts strong shielding 
performance, effectively protecting cables 
from electromagnetic interference. Compared 
with traditional tinned copper wire braided 
tubes, it can effectively reduce weight by 
30%.

产品应用/Applications
BEMI701主要应用于需要轻量化、柔韧性和高
性能的场合，例如通信、汽车、人工智能及航空
航天。
BEMI701 is primarily applied to applications BEMI701 is primarily applied to applications 
demanding lightweight, flexibility and high 
performance, such as communications, 
automotive, artificial intelligence and 
aerospace fields.

产品特点/
Product Features
工作温度-50℃~150℃ 
Working Temperature

高密度编织结构
High Density Woven 
Structure
 
屏蔽效能优异屏蔽效能优异
Excellent Shielding 
Effectiveness
  
柔软易弯折
Soft and Easy to Bend

重量轻
Lignt WeightLignt Weight

  

  

我们的工厂已通过 ISO 9001、

IATF 16949、ISO 14001、

ISO 45001和 军 工 GJB9001C

认证。

Our manufacturing site has Our manufacturing site has 

been certified by ISO 9001, 

IATF 16949, ISO 14001, ISO 

45001 and military GJB9001C.
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                              Suzhou Mingxin Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.         
1435 Huguang Road, Zhangpu Town, Kunshan City, Suzhou, Jiangsu Province, China. 215321

https://petsleeving.en.alibaba.com  | https://szmingxin.en.made-in-china.com
                                      TEL:0512-57305228     FAX:0512-57558111         

性能参数/Performance Parameter 

   BEMI701xx0328

BEMI701xx0628

BEMI701xx1028

BEMI701xx1228

BEMI701xx1428

BEMI701xx1628

BEMI701xx1928

BEMI701xx2528

BEMI701xx2828

BEMI701xx3228 32±4

28±4

BEMI701xx0828

3±1

6±2

8±3

10±3

12±3

14±3

16±3

19±4

25±4

1-5

3-9

5-12

7-15

8-18

10-20

12-22

14-25

18-30

20-35

25-40

100

200
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100

100

100

100
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型号
Part No.

*“XX=01”：尼龙NYLON

*“XX=02”：凯夫拉KEVLAR

*可根据要求裁切固定长度/It can be cut to a fixed length as required. 

*可根据要求订做其它尺寸/Other sizes can be customized upon request.

参考折径
Reference Width

(mm)

适用范围
Applicable Range

（mm）

包装长度
Reel Length
(m/reel)

CBP-032

CBP-012

CBP-014

CBP-016

CBP-019

CBP-025

CBP-028

CBP-003

CBP-006

CBP-008

CBP-010

货号
Art. No.

产品规格/Specifications

>60dB
屏蔽效能（30MHz~3GHz）

Shielding Effectiveness
GB/T 30142

检测项目
Test Items

测试方法 
Test Method

测试结果
Test Results

All the above test parameter values are typical values. For specific product test reports, please consult your sales representative.

上述所有测试参数值均为典型值。产品测试报告请详询销售代表。


