

产品特点/ Product Features

- 工作温度-50℃~150℃
Working Temperature
- 高密度编织结构
High Density Woven Structure
- 屏蔽效能优异
Excellent Shielding Effectiveness
- 柔软易弯折
Soft and Easy to Bend
- 重量轻
Light Weight



BEMI701 具有高密度编织结构。由镀锡铜箔丝编织而成。该产品具有强屏蔽性能，可有效保护电缆免受电磁干扰。相较于传统镀锡铜丝编织管可有效减重 30%。

BEMI701 features a high-density braided structure. It is braided from tinned copper foil wires. This product boasts strong shielding performance, effectively protecting cables from electromagnetic interference. Compared with traditional tinned copper wire braided tubes, it can effectively reduce weight by 30%.

产品应用/Applications

BEMI701 主要应用于需要轻量化、柔韧性和高性能的场合，例如通信、汽车、人工智能及航空航天。

BEMI701 is primarily applied to applications demanding lightweight, flexibility and high performance, such as communications, automotive, artificial intelligence and aerospace fields.

我们的工厂已通过 ISO 9001、IATF 16949、ISO 14001、ISO 45001 和 军工 GJB9001C 认证。

Our manufacturing site has been certified by ISO 9001, IATF 16949, ISO 14001, ISO 45001 and military GJB9001C.

性能参数/Performance Parameter

检测项目 Test Items	测试方法 Test Method	测试结果 Test Results
屏蔽效能 (30MHz~3GHz) Shielding Effectiveness	GB/T 30142	>60dB

上述所有测试参数值均为典型值。产品测试报告请详询销售代表。

All the above test parameter values are typical values. For specific product test reports, please consult your sales representative.

产品规格/Specifications

型号 Part No.	参考折径 Reference Width (mm)	适用范围 Applicable Range (mm)	包装长度 Reel Length (m/reel)	货号 Art. No.
BEMI701xx0328	3 ± 1	1-5	200	CBP-003
BEMI701xx0628	6 ± 2	3-9	100	CBP-006
BEMI701xx0828	8 ± 3	5-12	100	CBP-008
BEMI701xx1028	10 ± 3	7-15	100	CBP-010
BEMI701xx1228	12 ± 3	8-18	100	CBP-012
BEMI701xx1428	14 ± 3	10-20	100	CBP-014
BEMI701xx1628	16 ± 3	12-22	100	CBP-016
BEMI701xx1928	19 ± 4	14-25	100	CBP-019
BEMI701xx2528	25 ± 4	18-30	100	CBP-025
BEMI701xx2828	28 ± 4	20-35	100	CBP-028
BEMI701xx3228	32 ± 4	25-40	100	CBP-032

* “XX=01”：尼龙NYLON

* “XX=02”：凯夫拉KEVLAR

*可根据要求裁切固定长度/It can be cut to a fixed length as required.

*可根据要求订做其它尺寸/Other sizes can be customized upon request.

RoHS
COMPLIANT

MXTECH
Sleeving Products

Suzhou Mingxin Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.

1435 Huguang Road, Zhangpu Town, Kunshan City, Suzhou, Jiangsu Province, China. 215321

<https://petsleeving.en.alibaba.com> | <https://szmingxin.en.made-in-china.com>

TEL:0512-57305228 FAX:0512-57558111